
2020 MND T&F Meet Schedule 
 

Saturday Mar 28 Walnut Hills Invitational V Walnut Hills HS 

Saturday Mar 28 Northwest Invitational JV Northwest HS 

Thursday Apr 2 West Clermont HS Inv V/JV West Clermont HS 

Friday Apr 3 
MND Cougar Grade School 

Meet* 
 Northwest HS 

Saturday Apr 4 
MND Cougar Grade School 

Meet* 
 Northwest HS 

Tuesday Apr 7 Wayne Warrior Relays JV/V Wayne HS 

 Thursday Apr 9 First Day of Spring Practice Break    

Tues Apr 14 Last Day of Spring Practice Break   

Thursday Apr 16 Harrison JV JV Harrison HS 

Friday Apr 17 Harrison Varsity V Harrison HS 

Wednesday Apr 22 Lakota West Inv JV Lakota West HS 

Thursday 
Friday 

Apr 23 
April 24 

Anderson Inv JV/V Anderson HS 

Saturday Apr 25 Jason Lindsey Inv V Lakota East 

Wednesday Apr 29 Milford Inv JV Milford HS 

Thursday 
Friday 

Apr 30 
May 1 

Wayne Inv V Wayne HS 

Monday May 4 Anderson Throwers Meet 
Throwers 

only Anderson HS 

Friday May 8 Rod Russell Inv V+ Mason HS 

Wednesday May 13 GGCL Prelims JV/V TBD 

Friday May 15 GGCL Finals JV/V TBD 

Wednesday May 20 District Prelims V Mason HS 

Friday May 22 District Finals V Mason HS 

Wednesday May 27 Regional Prelims V++ Wayne HS 

Friday May 29 Regional Finals V++ Wayne HS 

Friday Jun 5 State Prelims V++ Ohio State 

Saturday Jun 6 State Finals V++ Ohio State U 

*MND Cougar Grade School Meet is a required volunteer opportunity for all athletes 

JV: JV Meet V:  Varsity Meet  JV/V: JV & Varsity Meet V+: Select Varsity Athletes  

V++: Requires qualifying from the District or Regional Meet (a Top 4 finish) 


